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Motspur Park
TERM DATES 2021-2022
[bookmark: _GoBack]Parent Version


	AUTUMN 2021
	

	Inset (Staff only)
	Wed 1st, Thu 2nd, Fri 3rd September

	Term starts 
	Monday 6th September

	Half term holiday
	Mon 18th October – Friday 29th October

	Term ends
	Wednesday 15th December @ 12:00pm

	
	

	SPRING 2022
	

	Inset (staff only)
	Wednesday 5th January

	Term starts 
	Thursday 6th January

	Half Term Holiday
	Monday 14th February – Friday 18th February 

	Term Ends
	Friday 1st April @ 12:00pm

	
	

	SUMMER 2022
	

	Inset (staff only)
	Friday 22nd April

	Term Starts
	Monday 25th April 

	Half Term Holiday
	Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 

	Term Ends
	Friday 15th July @ 3.45pm
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Blossom Lower School and Upper House
(for PuPils agcd 3—-19)
Station Road, MotsPur Park, New Malden K13 6JJ
Tel: 020 8946 7548 Fax: 020 8944 5848
Email: admin@blossomhouseschool.co.uk
www.blossomhouseschool.co.uk
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PrinciPaL Joanna Burgess MRCSLT, DiP. RSA SPLD, PGCE, HPC
Registcred Office: Station Road, MotSPur Par‘(, New Malden K13 6JJ
Blossom House School 1 td registerccl in Englancl no. 5198780




